7:00

7:30

7:40

7:55

11:00

11:05

11:25

11:40

11:45

11:57

WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
EXTRA ROUTE
2020 -2021
ROUTE #6

Clock in
Staas Dairy
Wheatland El

Drop Off @ Lone Tree School

Pick up @ Lone Tree School
Leave Lone Tree

Staas Dairy (drop off & pick up)
P.U. @ Wheatland El (bus area)
P.U. @ Wheatland Ranch

Drop Off @ Lone Tree School)



