WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT EXTRA ROUTE 2020 – 2021 ROUTE #6

7:00	CIOCK IN
7:30	Staas Dairy
7:40	Wheatland El
7:55	Drop Off @ Lone Tree School
11:00	Pick up @ Lone Tree School
11:05	Leave Lone Tree
11:25	Staas Dairy (drop off & pick up)
11:40	P.U. @ Wheatland El (bus area)
11:45	P.U. @ Wheatland Ranch
11:57	Drop Off @ Lone Tree School)